4.  Proficiency in MS 

Excel, MS Word etc.  

Type of Engagement: 

Contractual – Project Basis  

Place of Deployment: 

Bengaluru / Goa 

Number of persons 

required:  

01 (One)  

Contract Period:  

3 Months 

Remuneration:  

Rs. 75,000/- per month 

(Rupees Seventy Five 

thousand per month). 

Terms & Conditions: 

• The engagement shall be purely on a contract basis and will not confer any right for regular appointment in 

NPC or in its associated organizations. 

• The contractual person shall not be entitled to any benefits / compensation/ absorption /regularization of